MillLine
Profilemill series
Tungaloy Report No. 528-US
Robust indexable profi le mills
with new ball end mills for rough profi ling
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine

D
C
D
C
O
N
M
SLS
LS
R
R R
Inch Material DC DCONMS LS LH LF LB BHTA Air hole Fig Insert
EBFU037T050S0400 Steel 0.375 0.500 3.000 1.000 4.000 0.625 9.0° with 2 ZF*U037
EBFU037S037C0550 Carbide 0.375 0.375 2.500 3.000 5.500 - - without 1 ZF*U037
EBFU037T062S0600 Steel 0.375 0.625 3.500 2.500 6.000 0.625 3.5° with 2 ZF*U037
EBFU037S037C0875 Carbide 0.375 0.375 3.250 5.500 8.750 - - without 1 ZF*U037
EBFU050S050S0437 Steel 0.500 0.500 3.187 1.188 4.375 - - with 1 ZF*U050
EBFU050S050C0637 Carbide 0.500 0.500 2.750 3.625 6.375 - without 1 ZF*U050
EBFU050T062S0637 Steel 0.500 0.625 4.000 2.375 6.375 1.000 2.5° with 2 ZF*U050
EBFU050S050C0875 Carbide 0.500 0.500 2.750 6.000 8.750 - - without 1 ZF*U050
EBFU062T075S0500 Steel 0.625 0.750 3.000 2.000 5.000 0.563 2.0° with 2 ZF*U062
EBFU062S062C0637 Carbide 0.625 0.625 3.375 3.000 6.375 - - without 1 ZF*U062
EBFU062T075S0637 Steel 0.625 0.750 3.625 2.750 6.375 0.563 1.5° with 2 ZF*U062
EBFU062S062C0875 Carbide 0.625 0.625 2.750 6.000 8.750 - - without 1 ZF*U062
EBFU075T100S0700 Steel 0.750 1.000 4.000 3.000 7.000 1.563 4.5° with 2 ZF*U075
EBFU075S075C0875 Carbide 0.750 0.750 4.000 4.750 8.750 - - without 1 ZF*U075
EBFU075T100S0875 Steel 0.750 1.000 4.000 4.750 8.750 1.000 1.5° with 2 ZF*U075
EBFU075S075C1200 Carbide 0.750 0.750 3.250 8.750 12.000 - - without 1 ZF*U075
EBFU100T125S0800 Steel 1.000 1.250 4.000 4.000 8.000 1.250 2.5° with 2 ZF*U100
EBFU100S100C0875 Carbide 1.000 1.000 4.000 4.750 8.750 - - without 1 ZF*U100
EBFU100T125S1000 Steel 1.000 1.250 4.000 6.000 10.000 1.188 1.4° with 2 ZF*U100
EBFU100S100C1200 Carbide 1.000 1.000 3.250 8.750 12.000 - - without 1 ZF*U100
EBFU125S125S1000 Steel 1.250 1.250 6.000 4.000 10.000 - - with 1 ZF*U125
EBFU125S125C1200 Carbide 1.250 1.250 3.250 8.750 12.000 - - without 1 ZF*U125
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Torx bit Grip Wrench
EBFU037... TS30F100A - - T10D
EBFU050... TS40F120A - - T15D
EBFU062... TS50F160A - - T-T20
EBFU075... TS60F200A BLDT25/M7 SW6-T -
EBFU100... TS70F250A BLDT25/M7 SW6-T -
EBFU125... TS70F300A - - T-T30
Indexable end mi l ls  for  h igh precis ion f in ish
9w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
HBFM
Metric DC OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS
HBFM10M06 10 34.5 20 7 9.7 M6 ZF*M100...
HBFM12M06 12 37.5 23 7 11.5 M6 ZF*M120...
HBFM12M08 12 40 23 10 13 M8 ZF*M120...
HBFM16M08 16 47 30 10 13 M8 ZF*M160...
HBFM20M10 20 49 30 15 19 M10 ZF*M200...
HBFM25M12 25 57 35 17 24 M12 ZF*M250...
HBFM30M16 30 66 43 22 29 M16 ZF*M300...
HBFM32M16 32 66 43 22 29.5 M16 ZF*M320...
A - A 断面
D
C
S

S Superalloys �
H Hard materials �
Designation rε
Coated
A T
A
H
7
2
5
ZFRU037R003-MJ 0.031  0.375 0.114
ZFRU050R003-MJ 0.031  0.500 0.134
ZFRU050R006-MJ 0.062  0.500 0.134
ZFRU050R012-MJ 0.125  0.500 0.134
ZFRU062R003-MJ 0.031  0.625 0.173
ZFRU062R006-MJ 0.062  0.625 0.173
ZFRU062R012-MJ 0.125  0.625 0.173
ZFRU075R003-MJ 0.031  0.750 0.213
ZFRU075R006-MJ 0.062  0.750 0.213
ZFRU075R012-MJ 0.125  0.750 0.213
ZFRU100R003-MJ 0.031  1.000 0.252
ZFRU100R006-MJ 0.062  1.000 0.252
ZFRU100R012-MJ 0.125  1.000 0.252
ZFRU125R003-MJ 0.031  1.250 0.291
ZFRU125R006-MJ 0.062  1.250 0.291
ZFRU125R012-MJ 0.125  1.250 0.291
 : First choice
 : Second choice
: Line up
Inch
P Steel � �
M Stainless �
K Cast iron � �
N Non-ferrous �
S Superalloys �
H Hard materials � �
Designation rε
Coated
A T
A
H
7
1
0
A
H
7
2
5
ZFRM120R05-MJ 0.5   12 3.4
ZFRM120R10-MJ 1   12 3.4
ZFRM160R05-MJ 0.5   16 4.4
ZFRM160R10-MJ 1   16 4.4
ZFRM160R15-MJ 1.5   16 4.4
ZFRM200R10-MJ 1   20 5.4
ZFRM200R15-MJ 1.5   20 5.4
 : First choice
 : Second choice
: Line up
Metric